I WOULD LIKE TO ORDER STENCILS AS FOLLOWS:-
CALCULATION OF TOTAL COST (Number of stencils x Cost of each stencil=Total Cost of Stencil Pack + VAT)
MARKING COMPOUND - Included in the stencil pack is a tube of marking compound of your choice for each 20 stencils
NUMBER OF
STENCILS REQUIRED
(MINIMUM OF 20
STENCILS)
COST OF

Tel No: _________________________Fax:____________________________ Email: ____________________________________________________________
Order No:_______________________Contact:________________________ Signature__________________________________________________________
HOW TO ORDER
All you have to do is decide the number of items you wish to mark.Then fill in this form
and leave the rest to us. Initially, you may wish to start with certain items, or by
marking equipment in selected areas of the workplace. You can then expand your
security marking programme when you have seen for yourself just how easy and
effective Selectamark really is.
ORDER FORM
FOR 4MM, 5MM and 7MM SIZED
STENCIL CHARACTERS
(LETTERS ARE PROPORTIONALLY SPACED AND EACH LINE IS CENTRED)
HAVING COMPLETED THE SHADED AREAS ABOVE (IN BLUE)
ENTER START
NUMBER HERE
OPTIONAL
INFORMATION
ALLOCATED
CUSTOMER CODE
CHEQUE WITH ORDER IF UNDER
£50 OR PAYMENT BY CREDIT CARD:
Credit Card No.
Card Expiry Date:
Issue No.
Card Holder’s Name:_____________________________________ Signature: __________________________________________
PLEASE INDICATE BELOW COMPOUND REQUIRED: IF NOT SPECIFIED WE WILL SUPPLY BLUE COMPOUND!
• For marking PLASTIC,WOOD, BAKED PAINTWORK - blue compound: _________tubes
• For marking PLASTIC dark/black surfaces - UV orange compound: _________tubes
• For marking GLASS: _________tubes
PL8/3/03
Additional Items
Extra tubes are available @ £4.95 each + VAT - Please order below:
PLASTIC - Blue compound: ___________tubes @ £4.95 = £____________+ VAT
PLASTIC dark/black surfaces - UV orange compound: ___________tubes @ £4.95 = £____________+ VAT
GLASS: ______ ___________tubes @ £4.95 = £____________+ VAT
6” square window stickers @ 50p each:________stickers @  50p = £____________+ VAT
One is included with each order and each 50 stencils
Next day delivery charge for orders under £100  (2nd Class Post no charge)   @ £7.00 = £____________+ VAT
England,Wales & Southern Scotland only.
TOTAL ORDER VALUE: £_____________+ VAT
Kodit Database
Certificate No. 379a
Certificated to
LPS1224 Issue 2
Selectamark
Certificate No. 497a, 01 to 05
Certificated to
LPS1225 Issue 3
The marking system has been independently
tested and approved by the Loss Prevention
Certification Board for quality of product and
permanency under LPS1225.
Start Date:
@
Tick
box for
� 7mm
� 5mm
� 4mm
PRICE LIST
SELECTA
QUANTITY OF
STENCILS
20 - 49
50 - 99
100 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 4999
5000 - 9999
10000 +
EACH
CONSECUTIVELY